

SEBI Regn. No. (Stock Broker) INZ000004739 SEBI Regn. No. IN - DP3682018 Corporate Office:

718-A, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,

Fort, Mumbai-400 001

Tel.: 022-2272 1104/2272 1105 Email: aryacapm@gmail.com Website: www.afsl.co.in/acml/ CIN: L65999MH2008PLC184939

GSTIN: 27AAHCA7893B1ZI

October 11, 2023

To, BSE Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 538716

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the Quarter ended September 30, 2023

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended **September 30, 2023** dated October 07, 2023 received from M/s Bigshare Services Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Yours faithfully,

FOR ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

REENAL KHANDELWAL

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl: Confirmation Certificate



Ref No. BSS/74(5) Date: 07/10/2023

ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 718-A P J TOWER FORT MUMBAI PIN 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: - Non applicability of Certificate for Compliance under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositaries and Participants) Regulation, 2018 (erstwhile Reg. 54 of SEBI (Depository and Participant) Regulations, 1996) for the guarter ended 30th September 2023.

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositaries and Participants) Regulation, 2018 (erstwhile Reg. 54 of SEBI (Depository and Participant) Regulations, 1996) for the quarter ended 30th September 2023, we hereby confirm that the said Regulation is not applicable to the Company as the entire holding of the Company's shares are in demat form and we have not received any request from any members of the Company for dematerialisation or dematerialization; during the quarter ended on 30th September, 2023. You are requested to kindly take the certificate on record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully, For Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.,

Prasad Madiwale Authorised Signatory

CIN: U99999MH1994PTC076534